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GROUP A TATU, Alexia Ioana (ROU) [1] GUILLEN, Giselle Isabella (AUS) ANGEL, Marianne (MEX) LOFTUS, Arabella (GBR) [7]

6/2 6/4 3/6 6/0 10-2 6/1 6/0 

Won Won Won

2/6 4/6 6/1 6/4 6/2 6/0 

Lost Won Won

6/3 0/6 2-10 1/6 4/6 2/6 5/7 

Lost Lost Lost

1/6 0/6 2/6 0/6 6/2 7/5 

Lost Lost Won

GROUP B SEKERKOVA, Veronika (CZE) [2] VAZQUEZ, Candela (ARG) BRITTON, Isabelle (GBR) BADACHE, Maria (ALG) [8]

6/1 4/6 6-10 2/6 7/6(5) 5-10 6/4 1/0 Ret'd 

Lost Lost Won

1/6 6/4 10-6 3/6 6/3 7-10 6/4 6/7(4) 5-10 

Won Lost Lost

6/2 6/7(5) 10-5 6/3 3/6 10-7 6/2 6/0 

Won Won Won

4/6 0/1 Ret'd 4/6 7/6(4) 10-5 2/6 0/6 

Lost Won Lost

GROUP C STOJSAVLJEVIC, Mika (GBR) [3] JADHAV, Aishwarya (IND) DAS, Aishi (NZL) SOARE, Andreea Diana (ROU) [5]

6/4 6/1 6/2 7/6(3) 6/1 4/6 3-10 

Won Won Lost

4/6 1/6 3/6 6/2 5-10 3/6 2/6 

Lost Lost Lost

2/6 6/7(3) 6/3 2/6 10-5 4/6 4/6 

Lost Won Lost

1/6 6/4 10-3 6/3 6/2 6/4 6/4 

Won Won Won

GROUP D OKHTENBERG, Nicole (USA) [4] ICHIOKA, Azuna (JPN) LARRAYA GUIDI, Sol Ailin (ARG) HETHERINGTON, Scarlette (FRA) [6]

2/6 3/6 1/6 5/7 6/0 5/7 10-6 

Lost Lost Won

6/2 6/3 4/6 6/4 8-10 6/2 6/2 

Won Lost Won

6/1 7/5 6/4 4/6 10-8 7/5 6/3 

Won Won Won

0/6 7/5 6-10 2/6 2/6 5/7 3/6 

Lost Lost Lost
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2 1

JADHAV, Aishwarya (IND) 0 3

HETHERINGTON, Scarlette (FRA) [6] 0 3

OKHTENBERG, Nicole (USA) [4] 1 2

ICHIOKA, Azuna (JPN) 2 1

LARRAYA GUIDI, Sol Ailin (ARG) 3 0

BADACHE, Maria (ALG) [8] 1 2

0

2DAS, Aishi (NZL) 1

SOARE, Andreea Diana (ROU) [5] 3

STOJSAVLJEVIC, Mika (GBR) [3]

VAZQUEZ, Candela (ARG) 1 2

BRITTON, Isabelle (GBR)

SEKERKOVA, Veronika (CZE) [2] 1 2

3 0

Results

1 2

3 0

2 1

0 3

THE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022- Event: 18: GIRLS' 14&U SINGLES

TATU, Alexia Ioana (ROU) [1]

GUILLEN, Giselle Isabella (AUS)

ANGEL, Marianne (MEX)

LOFTUS, Arabella (GBR) [7]

Printed on 10/07/2022 at 15:26



4/6 6/1 10-5

HETHERINGTON, Scarlette

3 HETHERINGTON, Scarlette (FRA)
HETHERINGTON, Scarlette

6/4 6/1

4 ANGEL, Marianne (MEX)

JADHAV, Aishwarya

2 BADACHE, Maria (ALG)
wo.

1 JADHAV, Aishwarya (IND)

6/2 6/2

OKHTENBERG, Nicole

3 OKHTENBERG, Nicole (USA)
OKHTENBERG, Nicole

1/6 6/4 10-8

4 LOFTUS, Arabella (GBR)

DAS, Aishi

2 VAZQUEZ, Candela (ARG)
wo.

1 DAS, Aishi (NZL)

GUILLEN, Giselle Isabella
6/2 6/3

4 GUILLEN, Giselle Isabella (AUS)
6/4 6/3

3 ICHIOKA, Azuna (JPN)
STOJSAVLJEVIC, Mika

THE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022 - Event 19: GIRLS' 14&U SINGLES CONSOLATION PLAY-OFFS

1 STOJSAVLJEVIC, Mika (GBR)
STOJSAVLJEVIC, Mika

2 SEKERKOVA, Veronika (CZE)
6/0 2/6 10-7


